NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS OF DIRECTORS, PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITY OR CONNECTED PERSONS

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	PHIL GEORGE	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	SENIOR EXECUTIVE OF MANAGER	THE INVESTMENT
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor		cipant, auction platform,
a)	Name	THE RENEWABLES INF LIMITED	RASTRUCTURE GROUP
b)	LEI	213800N06Q7Q7HMO	MT20
4	Details of the transaction(s): s (ii) each type of transaction; (transactions have been cond	(iii) each date; and (iv) ea	r (i) each type of instrument; ach place where
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	ORDINARY SHARES	
	Identification code	TRIG	
b)	Nature of the transaction	ORDINARY SHARES VESTING AS PART OF I ARRANGEMENTS PU INVESTMENT MANAGER	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		£0.755	7,952
d)	Aggregated information	AS IN 4 C) ABOVE	
	- Aggregated volume		

	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	01 MARCH 2025
f)	Place of the transaction	LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE

NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS OF DIRECTORS, PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITY OR CONNECTED PERSONS

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	MINESH SHAH	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	SENIOR EXECUTIVE OF THE INVESTMENT MANAGER	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monito	n allowance market participant, auction platform, or	
a)	Name	THE RENEWABLES INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP LIMITED	
b)	LEI	213800N06Q7Q7HMOMT20	
4	Details of the transaction(s): s (ii) each type of transaction; transactions have been cond	ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ucted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	ORDINARY SHARES	
	Identification code	TRIG	
b)	Nature of the transaction	VESTING AS PART OF DEFERRED COMPENSATION	
b) c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s)	VESTING AS PART OF DÈFERRED COMPENSATION ARRANGEMENTS PUT IN PLACE BY THE INVESTMENT MANAGER. Price(s) Volume(s)	
,		VESTING AS PART OF DÉFERRED COMPENSATION ARRANGEMENTS PUT IN PLACE BY THE INVESTMENT MANAGER. Price(s) Volume(s)	

	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	01 MARCH 2025
f)	Place of the transaction	LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE

NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS OF DIRECTORS, PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITY OR CONNECTED PERSONS

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	JAMES OLDING
2	Reason for the notification	<u> </u>
a)	Position/status	SENIOR EXECUTIVE OF THE INVESTMENT MANAGER
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	THE RENEWABLES INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP LIMITED
b)	LEI	213800N06Q7Q7HMOMT20
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	ORDINARY SHARES
	Identification code	TRIG
b)	Nature of the transaction	ORDINARY SHARES (PREVIOUSLY AWARDED) VESTING AS PART OF DEFERRED COMPENSATION ARRANGEMENTS PUT IN PLACE BY THE INVESTMENT MANAGER.
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) £0.755 23,029

d)	Aggregated information	AS IN 4 C) ABOVE
	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	01 MARCH 2025
f)	Place of the transaction	LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE

For further information, please contact:

Aztec Financial Services (Guernsey) Limited

+44 (0) 1481 749700

Chris Copperwaite

Laura Dunning

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact ms@lseg.com or visit www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END

DSHFLFLLVAIEIIE